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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 8 26 5 Coleman Lucas17 44 13 Aydin Yasin

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

26 62 Total Team
8 16 5 Coleman Lucas
6 15 6 Nickifor Ryan
4 11 2 Koppers Brandon
3 35 Total Team
2 4 10 Keturakis Byron
1 4 6 Nickifor Ryan

2 54 Total Team
1 8 1 Chancy Gabriel
1 10 2 Koppers Brandon

22 Total Team
53 151 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

44 68 Total Team
14 22 13 Aydin Yasin
7 9 14 Hacioglu Mehmet
7 10 7 Savas Vahit Emre
9 37 Total Team
3 11 5 Durmaz Osman Cagatay
2 2 18 Ondes Bertug
1 2 13 Aydin Yasin
2 74 Total Team
2 20 13 Aydin Yasin

20 Total Team
75 179 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Chancy Gabriel
2 Koppers Brandon
4 Scheerhoorn Blake
5 Coleman Lucas
6 Nickifor Ryan
7 Szwarc Arthur
8 Richards AndrewL
9 Riopel Olivier

10 Keturakis Byron
13 Chambers Arran
14 West Keith
15 Regehr Joel

 
  
 

  
  


L L L

 

  


  

1
5
4
8
7

3
2

1

Coach:
Assistant:

John Barrett
Brock Davidiuk

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Cakir OnurcanL
3 Siratca Melih
5 Durmaz Osman Cagatay
7 Savas Vahit Emre
8 Gunes Mert Nevzat

10 Enaboifo Cansin Ogbai
12 Demir Selim
13 Aydin Yasin
14 Hacioglu Mehmet
17 Kaya Muhammet
18 Ondes Bertug
20 Cam Abdullah

L L L

  
  



  
  
  
 

  

7
7
1
3

17
8

4
8

Coach:
Assistant:

Baris OZDEMIR
Cahit OZCELIK

Referees: CASAMIQUELA, Hernan (ARG) & EBRAHIM-ALI, Jaafar (BRN)

TUR
CAN 0

3 25
23

25
14

25
16

75
53

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:21 0:23 1:06

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

49 30019.09.2015
Tijuana
HPC

Match duration:  Start: 12:00  End: 13:12  Total: 1:12

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 587, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 19.09.2015  22:49 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Men's U21 World Championship 2015
Classification Places 5-8


